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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger........................................................H64-H70
2.  Sassy Fae Homeopathic Healing.......Corner Shops 17
3.  Magnet Rocks.......................................Corner Shops 16 
4. Magical Crystal Enchantments......Corner Shops 9
5.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.........Corner Shops 7 & 8
6.  Handmade Cards by Hanna & Monkeys..Corner Shops 11
7.  Goblin Cave Comics........Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
8.  J & F Creations........Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
9.  Avon Personalized Beauty.........Corner Shops  64 & 65
10. Sheds of Daytona..................P-North by the Rental Office 
11. .925 Sterling Silver.............................................F113-F119
12. The Lotto Shed / Cigars....................................P103 & P105 
13. Galactic Minifigures...............Corner of Main St & Row F
14. Goin Nuts................................Corner of Main St & Row P
15. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop............................Main St 54-58
16. Rug Gallerie..........................Corner of Main St & Row C
17.  Fudge and Sweets 2..................................................P209c
18. Aloha Liquidation, LLC....................................E204-E215
19. Video Game Dungeon...................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
20.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..................................P224,P226
21.  A Burning Yearning..........................................P227,P229
22. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair.................2 Locations
...................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
23. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products........................B244-B248
24. FranksPokeStore.............................................B243-B247
25. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles..................E2 Mall  13
26. Good Ones Seafood & Cheese...............................P248
27. Local A.F. Produce............................................P250-P260
28. A & D Mobility.................Corner of South St & Row B
29.  The Housewares Place.......Corner of South St and Row E
30.  Crazy Kat Design Co......................South St G230 & G232
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 4 Classy Gifts
   Meet Juan and Rebecca Flores at 4 Classy Gifts on 
South St. Rebecca started selling at the flea market in 
2001 as an alternative to full time work so she could stay 

home more with her young children. 
7 years later, business was booming 
and husband Juan left the workforce 
and brought his sales experience to 
the business. After many expansions 
and a variety of trending products over 
the years, 4 Classy Gifts is your shop 
for friendly sales and service. Their 
specialties include SeneGence long-
lasting makeup, .925 sterling jewelry,  

rings, chains, earrings and bracelets including popular 
paperclip chain styles and cubic zirconia. You’ll also 
find a large selection of watch 
bands compatible with Fitbit®, 
Apple® and Samsung® devic-
es as well as a huge selection 
of Jibbetz® style charms for 
Croc® shoes and tote bags. 
Juan has the charms carefully 
grouped by category and inter-
est, so finding what you want is  

fun and easy. The Flores’ are very 
familiar with their customers and 
take pride in having repeat busi-
ness from 
visitors and 
even forging 
long-lasting 
friendships 

with many. Juan says ‘stop by for 
an endorphin booster’ as he is in-
clined to entertain and engage his 
customers with dad jokes, puns and 

his cheerful 
disposition. 
R e b e c c a 
actively posts new product of-
ferings to social media. Look 
for them as 4classygifts on 
Facebook and Instagram and at  
www.4classygifts.com on the 
web. They even take Facetime 
appointments for online shop-
ping. They invite you to stop by 

in person on South St at booths G235 through G239 and 
G235c through G239c. Phone inquiries are always wel-
come at 321.302.8356.
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Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger.............................................................................................H64-H70
2.  Sassy Fae Homeopathic Healing..............................................Corner Shops 17
3.  Magnet Rocks.............................................................................Corner Shops 16 
4. Magical Crystal Enchantments...............................................Corner Shops 9
5.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.................................................Corner Shops 7 & 8
6.  Handmade Cards by Hanna & Monkeys...................................Corner Shops 11
7.  Goblin Cave Comics..............................................Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
8.  J & F Creations.............................................Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
9.  Avon Personalized Beauty...............................................Corner Shops  64 & 65
10. Sheds of Daytona................................................P-North by the Rental Office 
11. .925 Sterling Silver...............................................................................F113-F119
12. The Lotto Shed / Cigars..................................................................P103 & P105 
13. Galactic Minifigures...................................................Corner of Main St & Row F
14. Goin Nuts...................................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
15. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop...............................................................Main St 54-58
16. Rug Gallerie..............................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
17.  Fudge and Sweets 2.....................................................................................P209c
18. Aloha Liquidation, LLC........................................................................E204-E215
19. Video Game Dungeon.......................................................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
20.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com......................................................................P224,P226
21.  A Burning Yearning..............................................................................P227,P229
22. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair....................................................2 Locations
..........................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
23. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products............................................................B244-B248
24. FranksPokeStore................................................................................B243-B247
25. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles...................................................E2 Mall  13
26. Good Ones Seafood & Cheese...................................................................P248
27. Local A.F. Produce.............................................................................P250-P260
28. A & D Mobility....................................................Corner of South St & Row B
29.  The Housewares Place........................................Corner of South St and Row E
30.  Crazy Kat Design Co..........................................................South St G230 & G232

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket  On Instagram: DaytonaFleaFarmersMarket


